

THESE RESULTS ARE A SEGMENT OF A SCIENTIA DATASET CONTAINING 6 MONTHS WORTH OF DATA BASED ON TRADES THAT WOULD HAVE BEEN TAKEN BASED ON ALGORITHMIC SELECTION CRITERIA AND THE ACTUAL TRADE RESULTS

24/11/2017	HOL D2	19:00	De Graafschap	FC Eindhoven	1	83	£400.00	£400.00
24/11/2017	ITA D2	19:30	Empoli FC	Frosinone	2	91	£400.00	£800.00
25/11/2017	GER D2	12:00	E. Braunschweig	Nürnberg	3	83	£400.00	£400.00
25/11/2017	ENG L2	13:00	Mansfield	Chesterfield	4	89	£400.00	£800.00
25/11/2017	HUN D1	14:30	Budapest Honved	Mezokovesdi	5	LOSS	-£200.00	£600.00
25/11/2017	SUI D1	18:00	FC Thun	St. Gallen	6	LOSS	-£200.00	£400.00
26/11/2017	ROM D2	12:00	CS Balotesti	CS Mioveni	7	83	£400.00	£400.00
26/11/2017	SPA D1	15:15	Real Sociedad	UD Las Palmas	8	LOSS	-£200.00	£200.00
27/11/2017	ENG PDL2	13:00	Colchester U23s	Coventry U23s	9	85	£400.00	£400.00
27/11/2017	ISR D2	17:00	Beitar Tel Aviv Ramla	Hapoel Rishon Lezion	10	LOSS	-£200.00	£200.00
27/11/2017	ISR D1	19:00	Beitar Jerusalem	Hapoel Be'er Sheva	11	92	£400.00	£600.00
28/11/2017	ENG L1	19:45	Charlton Athletic	Peterborough	12	91	£400.00	£400.00
28/11/2017	FRA D2	20:00	FC Sochaux	Valenciennes FC	13	83	£400.00	£800.00
29/11/2017	HUN Cup	11:00	Gyöngyösi AK	Budapest Honved*	14	84	£400.00	£400.00
29/11/2017	TUR Cup	11:30	Kasımpaşa SK	Boluspor	15	83	£400.00	£800.00
29/11/2017	SUI Cup	18:30	*FC Basel	FC Luzern	16	LOSS	-£200.00	£600.00
30/11/2017	SPA Cup	20:30	Valencia CF	Real Zaragoza	17	86	£400.00	£400.00
01/12/2017	AUT D2	17:30	FC Liefering	WSG Wattens	18	87	£400.00	£400.00
02/12/2017	ROM D2	09:00	Stiinta Miroslava	ASA Târgu Mureş	19	83	£400.00	£400.00
02/12/2017	GER D2	12:00	Holstein Kiel	Fortuna Düsseldorf	20	85	£400.00	£800.00
03/12/2017	MKD D1	12:00	Shkendija'79	Pelister Bitola	21	90	£400.00	£400.00

04/12/2017	SRB D1	14:00	FK Rad	Radnicki Nis	22	85	£400.00	£400.00
04/12/2017	TUR D1	17:00	Trabzonspor	Antalyaspor	23	88	£400.00	£800.00
04/12/2017	BEL U21	18:30	Lokeren U21	Club Brugge U21	24	LOSS	-£200.00	£600.00
07/12/2017	QAT D1	13:00	Sailiya SC	Al Duhail SC	25	LOSS	-£200.00	-£200.00
08/12/2017	ROM D2	16:30	CS Mioveni	Dunarea Calarasi	26	87	£400.00	£400.00
08/12/2017	HOL D2	19:00	Almere City FC	De Graafschap	27	LOSS	-£200.00	£200.00
09/12/2017	ROM D2	09:00	Academica Clinceni	Olimpia Satu Mare	28	88	£400.00	£400.00
09/12/2017	POL D1	14:30	Slask Wroclaw	Piast Gliwice	29	87	£400.00	£800.00
09/12/2017	AUT D1	15:00	Rapid Wien	Mattersburg	30	87	£400.00	£1,200.00
09/12/2017	ENG LCh	17:30	Norwich City	Sheffield Wed	31	95	£400.00	£1,600.00
09/12/2017	HOL D1	17:30	SC Heerenveen	VVV Venlo	32	86	£400.00	£2,000.00
09/12/2017	POR D1	18:15	SL Benfica	GD Estoril	33	LOSS	-£200.00	£1,800.00
09/12/2017	HOL D1	17:30	SC Heerenveen	VVV Venlo	34	86	£400.00	£2,200.00
09/12/2017	ECU D1	20:00	Independiente del Valle	Univ Católica Quito	35	LOSS	-£200.00	£2,000.00
scientiatrading.com								
10/12/2017	MKD D1	12:00	Vardar Skopje	Academy Pandev	36	90	£400.00	£400.00
10/12/2017	GER D2	12:30	St. Pauli	MSV Duisburg	37	81	£400.00	£800.00
10/12/2017	GER D2	12:30	SV Sandhausen	Arminia Bielefeld	38	88	£400.00	£1,200.00
10/12/2017	SRB D1	13:00	FK Napredak	FK Partizan	39	LOSS	-£200.00	£1,000.00
10/12/2017	BEL D1	13:30	Club Brugge	KSC Lokeren	40	LOSS	-£200.00	£800.00
12/12/2017	TUR Cup	13:30	(3)Boluspor	Kasimpaşa SK*	41	89	£400.00	£400.00
12/12/2017	ENG PR	20:00	Huddersfield	Chelsea FC	42	93	£400.00	£800.00
13/12/2017	HOL D1	17:30	Vitesse Arnhem	Willem II Tilburg	43	89	£400.00	£400.00
13/12/2017	POL D1	19:30	Cracovia	Wisla Krakow	44	89	£400.00	£800.00

13/12/2017	POR Cup	21:00	*Rio Ave	SL Benfica	45	87	£400.00	£1,200.00
14/12/2017	HOL D1	19:45	AFC Ajax	SBV Excelsior	46	86	£400.00	£400.00
14/12/2017	POR Cup	20:15	FC Porto	Vitória Guimarães	47	83	£400.00	£800.00
15/12/2017	ENG PR2D1	12:30	Liverpool U23s	Swansea City U23s	48	LOSS	-£200.00	-£200.00
15/12/2017	KSA D1	16:40	Al Ahli Jeddah	Ettifaq FC	49	84	£400.00	£200.00
16/12/2017	SCO PR	12:30	Aberdeen FC	Hibernian FC	50	89	£400.00	£400.00
16/12/2017	ITA D2	14:00	Perugia Calcio	FC Bari 1908	51	LOSS	-£200.00	£200.00
16/12/2017	GER D1	14:30	FC Augsburg	SC Freiburg	52	91	£400.00	£600.00
16/12/2017	ENG LCh	15:00	Bristol City	Nottingham F.	53	LOSS	-£200.00	£400.00
16/12/2017	AUT D1	17:30	SKN St. Pölten	Rapid Wien	54	85	£400.00	£800.00
16/12/2017	BEL D1	19:30	Westerlo	Cercle Brugge	55	89	£400.00	£1,200.00
17/12/2017	AUS D1	08:00	Brisbane Roar	Melbourne Victory	56	LOSS	-£200.00	-£200.00
17/12/2017	BEL D1	19:00	Zulte Waregem	Royal Antwerp	57	LOSS	-£200.00	-£400.00
19/12/2017	HOL Cup	18:45	*SC Cambuur	GVVV	59	88	£400.00	£400.00
19/12/2017	SCO L1	19:45	Stranraer FC	Albion Rovers	60	88	£400.00	£800.00
20/12/2017	HOL Cup	18:45	Fortuna Sittard	AZ Alkmaar*	61	89	£400.00	£400.00
20/12/2017	POR LC	19:15	SL Benfica	Portimonense SC	62	84	£400.00	£800.00
20/12/2017	BEL D1	19:30	KV Mechelen	Club Brugge		LOSS	-£200.00	£600.00
21/12/2017	UAE LC	FT	Al Nasr Dubai	Al Ain	63	LOSS	-£200.00	-£200.00
21/12/2017	BEL D1	FT	Royal Antwerp	KSC Lokeren	64	LOSS	-£200.00	-£400.00

22/12/2017	AUS D1	08:50	Newcastle Jets	WS Wanderers	65	84	£400.00	£400.00
22/12/2017	ISR D2	13:00	Maccabi Herzliya	Hapoel Hadera	66	LOSS	-£200.00	£200.00
22/12/2017	TUR D1	17:00	Antalyaspor	Alanyaspor	67	84	£400.00	£600.00
22/12/2017	HOL D2	19:00	Helmond Sport	SC Cambuur	68	92	£400.00	£1,000.00
22/12/2017	HOL D2	19:00	SC Telstar	De Graafschap	69	86	£400.00	£1,400.00
22/12/2017	NIR D1	19:45	Crusaders Belfast	Ballymena United	70	LOSS	-£200.00	£1,200.00

scientiatrading.com

DATE	PROFIT	DAY	CUMULATIVE
24/11/2017	£800.00	1	£800.00
25/11/2017	£400.00	2	£1,200.00
26/11/2017	£200.00	3	£1,400.00
27/11/2017	£600.00	4	£2,000.00
28/11/2017	£800.00	5	£2,800.00
29/11/2017	£600.00	6	£3,400.00
30/11/2017	£400.00	7	£3,800.00
01/12/2017	£400.00	8	£4,200.00
02/12/2017	£400.00	9	£4,600.00
03/12/2017	£400.00	10	£5,000.00
04/12/2017	£600.00	11	£5,600.00
05/12/2017	£0.00	12	£5,600.00
06/12/2017	£0.00	13	£5,600.00
07/12/2017	-£200.00	14	£5,400.00
08/12/2017	£200.00	15	£5,600.00
09/12/2017	£2,000.00	16	£7,600.00
10/12/2017	£800.00	17	£8,400.00
11/12/2017	£0.00	18	£8,400.00
12/12/2017	£800.00	19	£9,200.00
13/12/2017	£1,200.00	20	£10,400.00
14/12/2017	£800.00	21	£11,200.00
15/12/2017	£200.00	22	£11,400.00
16/12/2017	£1,200.00	23	£12,600.00
17/12/2017	-£400.00	24	£12,200.00
18/12/2017	£0.00	25	£12,200.00
19/12/2017	£800.00	26	£13,000.00
20/12/2017	£600.00	27	£13,600.00
21/12/2017	-£400.00	28	£13,200.00
22/12/2017	£1,200.00	29	£14,400.00

